
GROUP 20915 Award 23295 – Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide) 23295 Contractor Information

Company Business Name: 
D/B/A – Doing Business As (if applicable):

Address:
Company Website:
Federal Tax ID #:

NYS Vendor ID #:

Contract Administrator Name:
Title:

Address (if different from above):
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone:

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Toll Free Phone:
Business hours (Specify M-F, Sat, Sun):

Contact Name:
Title:

Address:
Email:
Phone:

Cell Phone:

Invoicing Entity Company Name:
Federal Tax ID #:

NYS Vendor ID #:
Is payment made to the above Entity/Federal ID#?

Note: If yes, the invoicing entity NYS Vendor ID MUST be 
referenced on Purchase Orders

Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB SB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take Orders Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment

Over-the-Counter 
Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to this Contractor Location

Academy Furniture and supplies LLC 45-5108497 1100133506 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 519 Dowd Avenue Elizabeth 07201 Union County Howard Schreiber 877-687-2223 howard@academyfurn.com 
Accent Commercial Furniture Inc X 14-1620511 1000006902 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 3 Interstate Ave Colonie 12205 Albany County michael Grossman 518-482-4000 michaelG@AccentNY.com 
Alianza Services LLC 33-1140326 1100044344 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 74 North Broadway Nyack 10960 Rockland County dawn cannon 845-675-7337 dcannon@alianzacorp.com 
AlianzaDuffy, LLC 88-1907911 1100296727 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 74 North Broadway 2nd Floor South Nyack 10960 Rockland County Dawn Cannon 845-675-7337x1104 dcannon@alianzaduffy.com
Angel Haven Enterprises ( DBA Rapid Refill) 46-1740832 1100166296 M-F 9:00-4:00 1858 Colvin Blvd. Tonawanda 14150 Erie County Daniel J . Novick 716-768-0973 daniel.novick@aol.com 
AR Kropp LLC 11-3557719 1100119502 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 1515B Fifth Industrial Ct Bay shore 11706 Suffork County Gregory Kropp 631-549-9240 gregkropp@arkshelving.com 
B&F Office Equipment X 82-2350403 1100181699 X M-F 9:00-6:00 63 Flushing Ave Unit 203 Brooklyn 11205 Kings County Sherisse Davis 718-222-1698 sdavis@bffurniture.com 
Benhar Office Interiors 20-0375182 1100136908 X X X M-F 9:00 -5:00 148 W 37th St 12th FL New York 10018 New  York Riley Martin 646-884-5275 rshivitz@benharoffice.com
Business Furniture Inc 22-1453912 1100011925 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 133 Rahway Avenue Elizabeth 07202 Union County Ellen Hains 646-825-6265 ehains@bfifurniture.com 
Chase Office Supplies LTD X 13-1972419 1100022222 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 63 Flushing Ave unit 244 Brooklyn 11205 Kings County Dave Vallone 718-852-9400 dave@chaseoffice.net 
Court Street Office Supplies 11-2602580 1000005730 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 139 11th Street Brooklyn 11215 Kings County Julius Bleich 718-499-3015 julius@courtstreet.net 
Davies Office Refurbishing 14-1566162 1000006837 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 40 Loudonville Rd Albany 12204 Albany County Evelyn Davis 518-449-2040 evelyndavis@davisoffice.com 
DRB Business Interior X 26-4582111 1100034163 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 165 High Rock Ave4 Saratoga Springs 12866 Saratoga County Daniel bullis 518-306-5233 dbullis@drbbusinessinteriors.com 
Evenson Best 13-3917122 1000006496 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 55 5th Avenue New York 10003 New York  County Anna Palao 212-549-8000 apalao@evensonbest.com 
Furniture Pro Corp X 20-4425487 1100044884 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 355 Spook rock road suite 503 Suffern 10901 Rockland County David Ginsberg 845-363-2061 david@furniturepro.net 
Genesee Office Interiors Inc. X 16-1335890 1100038101 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 565 Blossom Rd Suite H Rochester 14610 Monroe County Bob Cunningham 585-224-8280 bob@geneseeoffice.com 
Living Group, LLC X 80-0313925 1100018543 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 325W 38th Ste 1501 New York 10018 New York  County Amr Mahmoud 212-600-1150 amr@governmentofficefurniture.com 
Health and Educational Equipment Corp 11-3113455 1000005865 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 1371-5 Church St Bohemia 11716 Suffork County Steven Myers 631-563-6500 steve@hneequipment.com 
Henricksen 36-2649935 1100113335 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 1040 Avenue of the Americas 22nd Floor New York 10018 New York  County Keith Cooper 646-829-2147 k.cooper@henricksen.com 
Hudson Valley Office Furniture X 14-1673799 1000014124 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 375 Main St Poughkeepsie 12601 Dutchess County Steve Chickery 845-4717910 steve@thewowguys.com 
Intivity Inc X 16-1478699 1000008256 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 1 Interstate Ave  Albany 12205 Albany County Larry Hann 518-273-9359 lhann@intivity.com 
JC Office Consultants 27-1355225 1100172249 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 242 Union Ave Somerville 08876 Somerset County Jackie Orlando 908-581-5161 jackie@jcofficeconsultants.com 
K Offices 81-1237615 1100248284 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 197 RT 18 STE  306 North Tower E Brunswick 08816 Middlesex County Rob Kessler 917-693-9652 rob@koffices.com 
Lane Office Furniture 13-3680228 1000006437 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 356 W 38th Street New York 10018 New York  County Avery Wasoleck 212-233-4100 avery@laneoffice.com 
Metropolitan Contract Furniture Of New York 46-1504646 1100078726 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 266 Bells Pond Rd Hudson 12534 Hudson County Karyl Julien 917-478-9933 karyl@metropolitancontract.com 
MMR Enterprises Inc X X 14-1755454 1000027798 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 107 Champlain Street Albany 12204 Albany County Megan Lanzetta 518-433-0029 megan@scifurniture.com 
Office Equipment CO of Staten Island X 13-3321884 1100037584 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 2366 Forest Ave Staten Island 10303 Richmond County Melissa Jones 718-287-3605 mjones@oecny.com 
Office Resources Inc X 36-4307675 1100084733 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 1501 Broadway Suite 802 Astoria 10036 Clatsop County Leticia Silba 212-704-9848 leticiasilba@ori.com 
Roberts Office Interiors X 16-1560364 1000029484 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 144 Hanger Rd Rome 13441 Oneida County Jennifer Christmas 518-765-5641 jennifer@roiofficeinteriors.com 

1-800-363-8954 x303

Enter the information requested below for each Reseller/Distributor that will provide Product to Authorized Users. In Columns B through E, indicate if the location is a NYS certified Minority- or Women-
Owned Business Enterprise, Service-Disabled Veteran Owned Business Division, or a Small Business* (self-identified). In Columns H through J, indicate if the Reseller/Distributor is authorized to take 
orders, deliver Product, and/or receive payment. If a Reseller/Distributor is allowed to accept payment, they MUST have a NYS Vendor ID.
*A "Small Business" means a business which: (a) is resident in New York State; (b) is independently owned and operated; (c) is not dominant in its field; and, (d) employs one hundred or fewer persons

Contact for Emergencies
Anna Marto 
Manager Bid Desk and Sales Support 
2301 Dixie Road Mississauga ON L4Y 1Z9
anna@nightingalechairs.com 

Invoicing (Entity information that will appear on invoices, for orders placed directly with the Contractor, if different from 
Contractor/Company information above)

Contact for Contract Sales/Billing (if different from above)

Group 20915 Award 23295 - Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide)
ATTACHMENT 12 – CONTRACTOR and RESELLER/DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION

(for ordering and contract administration purposes)

1-800-363-8954 x303

anna@nightingalechairs.com 

Contractor/Company Information

Contact for Contract Administration issues

Nightingale Corporation 

2301 Dixie Rd Mississauga Ont Canada

98-0383583
1000009839

www.nightingalechairs.com 

Anna Marto 
Manager Bid Desk and Sales Support 

1-800-363-8954 x303
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GROUP 20915 Award 23295 – Furniture, All Types (except Hospital Room and Patient Handling)(Statewide) 23295 Contractor Information

Company Business Name WBE MBE SDVOB SB FEIN NYS Vendor ID Take Orders Deliver 
Product

Receive 
Payment

Over-the-Counter 
Hours Street Address City Zip Code County Contact Name Telephone Number  Fax Number Email Address Restrictions Applicable to this Contractor Location

SCI Furniture X X 14-1755454 1000027798 X M-F 8:00-4:30 107 Champlain Street Albany 12204 Albany County Megan Lanzetta 518-433-0029 megan@scifurniture.com 
Sedgewick Business Interiors 75-2987264 1000009675 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 100 W Court Street Syracuse 13204 Onondaga County Doug Sedgewick 866-532-1500 dsedgewick@sedgewickbusiness.com 
SDVOSB Materials Technology & Supply LLC X 82-2895228 1100196751 X M-F 9:00-6:00 134 Grattan Street Suite 3L Brooklyn 11237 Kings County Harrison Kendall 917-216-9400 harrisonjameskendall@gmail.com 
Telecare Certified LTD X 20-1319657 1100009876 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 25 Andrea Blvd Holbrook 11741 Norfolk County Diane Frerking 631-956-7000 diana@thetelcargroup.com 
VRD Contracting X 11-3241167 1100058559 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 25 Andrea Blvd Holbrook 11741 Norfolk County Dianea Frerking 631-956-7000 diana@vrdcontracting.com 
Waldners Business Environments Inc X 11-1554704 1000023854 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 215 Lexington Ave 9th floor New York 10016 New York  County Marisol Rivera 212-696-7500 mrivera@walders.com 
WB Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 9396 River Road Marcy 13403 Oneida County Ross Langevin 508-577-3281 ross.langevin@wbmason.com 
WB Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 2855 Broadway St Cheektowaga 14227 Erie County Thomas Serba 716-473-8175 thomas.serba@wbmason.com 
WB Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 151 Woodward Ave Norwalk 06854 Fairfield County Andrew Hagen 718-360-6557 andrew.hagen@wbmason.com 
WB Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 45 Vantage Point Drive Rochester 14624 Monroe County Bryan Hanley 585-532-8517 bryan.hanley@wbmason.com 
WB Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 29 Mill St Albany 12204 Albany County Ross Langevin 508-577-3281 ross.langevin@wbmason.com 
WB Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 90 Nicon Cr Hauppauge 11788 Suffork County Mike Meehan 631-766-9797 mike.meehan@wbmason.com 
WB Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 53 West 23rd Street 10th floor New York 10010 New York  County David Wawrzonek 508-649-8119 david.wawrzonek@wbmason.com 
WB Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 1200 State Fair Blvd. Syracuse 13209 Onondaga County Ross Langevin 508-577-3281 ross.langevin@wbmason.com 
WB Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 1160 Commerce Ave Bronx 10642 Bronx County Andrew Hagen 718-360-6557 andrew.hagen@wbmason.com 
WB Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 12 Jeanne Drive Newburgh 12550 Orange County Ross Langevin 508-577-3281 ross.langevin@wbmason.com 
WB Mason Co Inc 04-2455641 1000011030 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 22 Veterans Drive Plattsburgh 12901 Clinton County Ross Langevin 508-577-3281 ross.langevin@wbmason.com 
WB Wood of NY LLC X 20-2218703 1000008585 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 225 Park Avenue South  New York 10003 New York  County Deborah Isaacson 212-206-9500 disaccson@wbwood.com 
Buffalo Office Interior 16-1169014 1000015490 X M-F 8:30 -5:00 1418 NIAGARA ST Buffalo 14213 Erie County Joseph Spano 716-883-8222 jaspano@boisite.com
Facilities Equipment and Service Inc 16-1117625 1000028685 X M-F 8:00 -5:00 PO BOX 235 PITTSFORD 14534 Monroe County STEVE BLANDING 585.586.5420 sblanding@fesny.com
Millington Lockwood, Inc. 16-0529380 1000007442 X M-F 8:00 -5:00 3901 Genesee Street, Ste. 800 Buffalo 14225 Erie County Tim Hurley 716-633-5600 thurley@millingtonlockwood.com
Design Space Studios, LLC. 83-1065378 1100226956 X M-F 8:00 -5:00 7 Gilhall Circle Fairport 14450 Monroe County Brenna Thering purchasing@designspacestudios.com
WORKPLACE INTERIORS OF BUFFALO LLC 92-1309629 1100288312 X M-F 8:00 -5:00 815 Hillside Ave Rochester 14618 Monroe County Kristen Piekiel 315-430-7896 kpiekiel@workplaceintbuffalo.com
Hummel’s Office Equipment Company Inc. 16-0960431 1000015083 X M-F 8:00 -5:00 25 Canal St Mohawk 13407 Herkimer County Daniel D. Stalteri 315-723-5187 dans@hummelsop.com
Tech Valley Office Interiors, Inc. 20-5132568 1100003722 X M-F 8:00 -5:00 50 Mohawk St Cohoes 12047 Albany County Josh Jennings 518-326-0187                  jjennings@tvoinu2u.com                             
Indoff, Inc. 43-0964848 1000031793 X M-F 9:00-5:00 11816 Lackland Rd St. Louis 63416 St Louis Amy Lefevre 315-316-0136 amy.lefevre@indoff.com
Cueva Offices Inc. dba Interior Innovations X 47-3870041 1100152048 X M-F 8:00 -5:00 1641 East Genesee Street Syracuse 13210 Onondaga County Laura Cueva 315-724-1985 Laura.Cueva@iicontractfurniture.com
Prentice Office Environments X 46-4007932 1100111873 X M-F 8:00 -5:00 472 Franklin Street Buffalo 14202 Erie County Jackie Flynn 716-884-8452 x 354 jlf@prentice.us
EM&N Marketing x 16-1608114 1100016792 X M-F 8:00 -5:00 127 Main Street Geneseo 14454 Livingston County Marcia Podhorecki 585-314-8482 maria.podhorecki@ki.com
Syracuse Business Center Inc x 16-1468448 1100144833 x M-F 9:00-5:00 750 W. Genesee St Syracuse 13204 Onondaga County Melissa Losty 315-422-1076 melissa@syracusebusinesscenter.com
 Parlor City Group LLC dba Parlor City Furniture x 85-2847822 1100257323 X M-F 9:00-5:00 4301 Vestal Rd Vestal 13850 Broome County Maximilian Brixner (607) 366-0707 office@parlorcityfurniture.com
ROBERTS OFFICE INTERIORS, INC (DBA ROI OFFICE INT  x 16-1560364 1000029484 x M-F 9:00-5:00 144 HANGAR RD ROME 13441 Oneida County NICK ANGELICOLA 315-525-9921 nick@roiofficeinteriors.com
Right Price Companies, Inc 20-1275007 1100017204 x M-F 9:00-5:00 4726 S. Salina Street Syracuse 13205 Onondaga County Darin Price 315-701-2380 dprice@rightpricecompanies.com
Contract Interior Solution, LLC 47-2438174 1100155106 x M-F 9:00-5:00 PO 78 Lakewood 14750 Chautauqua County Alex Reynolds 888-537-2247 alexreynolds@cisevolve.com
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